



TA Approvals

Territorial Authority	Far North District Council TA Certification Division	TA Reference	2230062 RMASUB
Survey Number	LT 591317	Survey Purpose	LT Subdivision
Surveyor Reference	17058 Wilson zm/jg	Land District	North Auckland
Surveyor	Phillip John Lash		
Surveyor Firm	Reyburn & Bryant 1999 Ltd		
Dataset Description	Lots 1 and 2 being a subdivision of Section 102 Town of Rawene		

TA Certificates

I hereby certify that plan LT 591317 was approved by the Far North District Council pursuant to section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 on the 12th day of July 2023. The approval of the Council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the rearrangement of the council under Section 223 of th

granting or reserving of the easements set out in the Memorandum of Easements attached as a supporting document to plan LT 591317.

Signature

Signed by Simeon Alistair McLean, Authorised Officer, on 12/07/2023 09:08 PM

Receipt Information	
Transaction Receipt Number	16181487
Signing Certificate (Distinguished Name)	McLean, Simeon Alistair
Signing Certificate (Serial Number)	-2021733217
Signature Date	12/07/2023

*** End of Report ***